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SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL
AND

COMP
ABST

PASS
%

0-
32.9

33-
44.9

45-
59.9

60-
74.9

75-
89.9

90-
100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE
COUNT NXW PI MEAN

17 17 0 0 100 0 0 1 11 5 0 3 9 15 17 25 12 13 8 0 102 432 63.53 420.18

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-
33

33-
44

45-
59

60-
74

75-
89

90-
100

NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE 17 17 100 2 1 4 0 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 9 5 2 84 61.76 74.59

65 INFORMATICS
PRACTICE 12 12 100 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 74 77.08 90.08

43 CHEMISTRY 17 17 100 0 1 2 1 7 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 9 1 1 62 45.59 62.94
42 PHYSICS 17 17 100 0 1 0 5 1 5 2 3 0 0 0 5 11 1 0 58 42.65 63.24
41 MATHEMATICS 8 8 100 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 27 42.19 55.38

48 PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 17 17 100 1 2 1 6 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 5 1 82 60.29 73.53

44 BIOLOGY 9 9 100 0 0 0 3 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 3 0 27 37.5 65.22
302 HINDI CORE 5 5 100 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 18 45 73.8

STUDENT WISE RESULT

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 65 GRADE 43 GRADE 42 GRADE 41 GRADE 48 GRADE 44 GRADE 302 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT

2793783 F STUTI
SHARMA 91 A1 95 A2 90 A2 84 A2 82 B1 95 A1 - - - - 537 89.5 PASS

2793784
F

SIMRANJEET
KOUR

87 A2 88 B1 68 B2 68 B2 - - 87 A2 77 B2 - - 475 79.17 PASS

2793782 M SAKSHAM
MAHAJAN 80 B1 95 A2 74 B1 73 B2 62 C1 81 B1 - - - - 465 77.5 PASS

2793794 M VARUN
SINGH 80 B1 94 A2 78 B1 69 B2 61 C1 74 B2 - - - - 456 76 PASS

2793787 F PRIYA
KATOCH 72 C1 92 A2 64 C1 71 B2 - - 70 C1 81 B2 - - 450 75 PASS

2793785 F NEENA
DEVI 91 A1 88 B1 64 C1 69 B2 - - 74 B2 58 D1 - - 444 74 PASS

2793786
F

MEENAKSHI
SHARMA

83 B1 88 B1 53 D1 63 C2 - - 75 B2 69 C1 - - 431 71.83 PASS

2793792 M NIKHIL
BHAGAT 71 C1 - - 63 C1 65 C1 - - 73 B2 78 B2 72 C2 422 70.33 PASS

2793788
M

HIMANSHU
JAMWAL

70 C1 90 B1 63 C1 63 C2 62 C1 73 B2 - - - - 421 70.17 PASS

2793790 F ARYA 70 C1 - - 64 C1 62 C2 - - 86 A2 57 D1 78 C1 417 69.5 PASS

2793798 M ADITYA
THAKUR 80 B1 88 B1 63 C1 62 C2 47 C2 62 C2 - - - - 402 67 PASS

2793797 F SHEPALI
RANI 70 C1 - - 54 D1 54 D1 - - 67 C1 60 D1 86 B1 391 65.17 PASS

2793793 M ANKIT
KUMAR

70 C1 - - 52 D2 62 C2 - - 76 B2 56 D2 73 C2 389 64.83 PASS



06/07/2019 CBSE X and XII - Result Analyzer

https://novicelab.org/cbsera12/# 2/2

2793789 M PRANAV
ANTHAL 71 C1 87 B2 53 D1 51 D2 52 C2 65 C2 - - - - 379 63.17 PASS

2793791 M KULMEET
SINGH 65 C2 86 B2 63 C1 51 D2 44 D1 69 C1 - - - - 378 63 PASS

2793795
M

ABHISHAKE
GUPTA

67 C1 90 B1 53 D1 52 D2 33 D2 68 C1 - - - - 363 60.5 PASS

2793796
M SAMER

DEV
ANTAHAL

50 D1 - - 51 D2 56 D1 - - 55 D1 51 D2 60 D1 323 53.83 PASS
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